
MATCH 814 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds

Information Only - No Award2010High Score SSG  MCGAFFIC, JARROD, USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

HM 200  -  17

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 582024 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL 24 - Entries

1. 7064 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D200  -  10MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

2. 7093 -  CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG199  -  15MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

3. 7085 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  199  -  11EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

4. 7101 -  KLAWON, SCOTT D199  -  9  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

5. 7071 -  SLEE, STEVEN J198  -  12  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

6. 7106 -  LEGG, LOGAN  198  -  10HM MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL J

7. 7043 -  STEWART, JAMES C198  -  5  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

8. 7103 -  ESPINOSA, LANCE D197  -  11  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

9. 7051 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  197  -  8MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET

10. 7072 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T197  -  6EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

11. 7047 -  CARLSON, JULIA L197  -  4MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET

12. 7001 -  SCHULTZ, DAVID  196  -  11  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

13. 7034 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R196  -  5MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

14. 7107 -  LEGG, STEPHEN196  -  5HM MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

15. 7050 -  GEN  ORRIE, LOUIS  194  -  9MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

16. 7075 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G194  -  8HM MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL LSR

17. 7049 -  MOLAMPHY, RONALD  192  -  6EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET, LSR

18. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN192  -  3MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET

19. 7074 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS191  -  6MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

20. 7059 -  MAUER, JAMES J190  -  1MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

21. 7057 -  GRIEVES, JEFF184  -  4EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET, LSR

22. 7079 -  MIRAMONTES, TIMOTHY J179  -  4MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET, LSR

23. 2007 -  KIRKPATRICK, JESSE  179  -  2MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

24. 7033 -  RADONA, LOPAKA L177  -  1  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

  MID-RANGE ANY-IRON / OPTICS 2 - Entries

1. 7035 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-IRON / OPTICSVET, LAR

2. 7004 -  SINGLETON, EARL192  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY-IRON / OPTICSGS

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 18 - Entries

1. 2010 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC, JARROD, USA REG200  -  17HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

2. 7012 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  17HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR

3. 7046 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR

4. 7058 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, *TR

5. 2011 -  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   RES200  -  13HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

6. 7029 -  ROWE, CHARLES J200  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

7. 2005 -  GILL, BOB C199  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

8. 7036 -  FOSTER, KEN199  -  15HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR

9. 7032 -  REDICKER, JEANNIE  199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, S

10. 7042 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  198  -  13HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

11. 7080 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G198  -  11MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

12. 7048 -  STONE, DANIEL J198  -  6HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

13. 7027 -  ADELSON, HUGO B197  -  10MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

14. 7066 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  197  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

15. 7052 -  HARRISON, HARRY D195  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

16. 7099 -  POWERS, JOHN192  -  5EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

17. 7095 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  188  -  3HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

18. 7044 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  175  -  2SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 7 - Entries

1. 7020 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E200  -  12HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR

2. 7096 -  SWANK, CHRISTOPHER W198  -  7MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR

3. 7003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A197  -  8HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS, LSR

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 814 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS1. 2010 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC, JARROD, USA REG200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR2. 7012 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE3. 2008 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR4. 7046 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR5. 7022 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR6. 7010 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, *TR7. 7058 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR8. 7005 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS9. 2011 -  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   RES200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR10. 7020 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-IRON / OPTICSVET, LAR11. 7035 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS12. 7029 -  ROWE, CHARLES J200  -  10HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET13. 7064 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D200  -  10MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S14. 2005 -  GILL, BOB C199  -  16HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET15. 7093 -  CWO  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG199  -  15MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR16. 7036 -  FOSTER, KEN199  -  15HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET17. 7085 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  199  -  11EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, S18. 7032 -  REDICKER, JEANNIE  199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET19. 7101 -  KLAWON, SCOTT D199  -  9  

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET20. 7042 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  198  -  13HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET21. 7071 -  SLEE, STEVEN J198  -  12  

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS22. 7080 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G198  -  11MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL J23. 7106 -  LEGG, LOGAN  198  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR24. 7013 -  BONNER, THOMAS P198  -  9HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR25. 7096 -  SWANK, CHRISTOPHER W198  -  7MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS26. 7048 -  STONE, DANIEL J198  -  6HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL27. 7043 -  STEWART, JAMES C198  -  5  

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR28. 7021 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C197  -  11HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET29. 7103 -  ESPINOSA, LANCE D197  -  11  

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET30. 7027 -  ADELSON, HUGO B197  -  10MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S31. 7066 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  197  -  9HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET32. 7051 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  197  -  8MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS, LSR33. 7003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A197  -  8HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET34. 7072 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T197  -  6EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET35. 7047 -  CARLSON, JULIA L197  -  4MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET36. 7001 -  SCHULTZ, DAVID  196  -  11  

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR37. 7098 -  SHOMBER, KENT196  -  6MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET38. 7034 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R196  -  5MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL39. 7107 -  LEGG, STEPHEN196  -  5HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET40. 7052 -  HARRISON, HARRY D195  -  12HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 7 - Entries

4. 7039 -  STEINER, JAMES  194  -  6MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S, VET, LSR

5. 7023 -  SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES194  -  5MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE LSR

6. 7009 -  MABIS, GARY  191  -  5MK MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE LSR

7. 7078 -  POLZIN, EDWARD J189  -  3MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR

  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 7 - Entries

1. 2008 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG200  -  17HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 7022 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  200  -  15HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR

3. 7010 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R200  -  14HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR

4. 7005 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F200  -  14HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR

5. 7013 -  BONNER, THOMAS P198  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE LAR

6. 7021 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C197  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR

7. 7098 -  SHOMBER, KENT196  -  6MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, LAR

3



MATCH 814 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 4 - 600 YD
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET41. 7050 -  GEN  ORRIE, LOUIS  194  -  9MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL LSR42. 7075 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G194  -  8HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S, VET, LSR43. 7039 -  STEINER, JAMES  194  -  6MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE LSR44. 7023 -  SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES194  -  5MU

MID-RANGE ANY-IRON / OPTICSGS45. 7004 -  SINGLETON, EARL192  -  6MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET, LSR46. 7049 -  MOLAMPHY, RONALD  192  -  6EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS47. 7099 -  POWERS, JOHN192  -  5EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET48. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN192  -  3MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET49. 7074 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS191  -  6MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE LSR50. 7009 -  MABIS, GARY  191  -  5MK

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET51. 7059 -  MAUER, JAMES J190  -  1MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET, LSR52. 7078 -  POLZIN, EDWARD J189  -  3MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS53. 7095 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  188  -  3HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET, LSR54. 7057 -  GRIEVES, JEFF184  -  4EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET, LSR55. 7079 -  MIRAMONTES, TIMOTHY J179  -  4MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL56. 2007 -  KIRKPATRICK, JESSE  179  -  2MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL57. 7033 -  RADONA, LOPAKA L177  -  1  

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET58. 7044 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  175  -  2SS
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